
 

 

#17 Women's 60m Hurdles Prelims

 Fri, Jan 16, 3:30 PM
Top finisher per heat + next best 15 times advance to Semi-finals

Heat 1
2 Phillips, Annabell SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Wilson, Santae FR ODESSA (TX)
4 Lara, Syenna FR TARLETON STATE
5 Adams, Alexa FR PURDUE
6 Kiluvia, Amari SO TCU
7 Huth, Nele SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
8 Sanders, Nea SR SMU

Heat 2
1 Neal, Cherie JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Harrison, Hattie FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Bouijoux, Auceane SO TEXAS TECH
4 Taylor, Shelley-Ann FR ODESSA (TX)
5 Menegatti, Bradie FR TEXAS A&M
6 Lewis, Dynia SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
7 James, Ishna FR ODESSA (TX)
8 Hughes, Sealie FR ANGELO STATE

Heat 3
2 Mckee, Sara FR NEW MEXICO STATE
3 Armstrong, Justice FR TARLETON STATE
4 Rashwan, Malak SO TARLETON STATE
5 Forbes, Tonie-Ann JR TEXAS TECH
6 Binger, Camoy FR BARTON (KS) CC
7 Banks, Hana JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
8 Stephens, Gracie SO ANGELO STATE

Heat 4
1 Moore, Dylan SO WEST TEXAS A&M
2 Preston, Brentley FR SMU
3 Dobson, Elise SR TCU
4 Finke, Renee SR SMU
5 Iakushina, Sofia SO TEXAS A&M
6 Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH
7 Jernigan, Lainey SO ANGELO STATE
8 December, Charissa FR NEW MEXICO JC

Heat 5
1 Bray, Violette FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
2 Gray, Silet SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
3 Sanyaolu, Oluwatumininu SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
4 Braxton, Kaylah SO BAYLOR
5 Wise, Taylen SR ARIZONA
6 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP
7 Wiethoff, Helene FR ANGELO STATE
8 Gonzalez, Taylor SR WEST TEXAS A&M

Heat 6
2 Todorovich, Madilyn FR BAYLOR
3 Amefia, Angeline JR PURDUE
4 Chacchia, Kirin JR SMU
5 Ahetz-Etcheber, Iana FR TEXAS
6 Covington, Jaiya SR TEXAS A&M
7 Pfister, Leena FR PURDUE
8 Andritsch, Mara SO WEST TEXAS A&M

Heat 7
1 Chefaig, Fatima- Ezzahrae FR NEW MEXICO JC
2 Okon, Abril JR ANGELO STATE
3 Jarrett, Raven-Symone UNATTACHED
4 Balde, Vanessa SR TEXAS TECH
5 Cooper, Jayla FR PURDUE
6 Mason, Mianna FR TEXAS
7 Aranda, Tyerin FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
8 Riedel, Skyla SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN

Heat 8
1 Ring, Thea SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Avila, Samirah FR UTEP
3 Siirtola, Siiri FR TEXAS TECH
4 Ulett, Asharria SO BARTON (KS) CC
5 Moss, Breanna SR NEW MEXICO STATE
6 Lindo, Rashema SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
7 Wesseh, Kiara SO BAYLOR
8 Sargent, Braela JR UTEP

Heat 9
2 Poe, Natalie SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Sullivan, Zoe SR PURDUE
4 Todorovich, Logan SO BAYLOR
5 Eitel, Tabea SO TEXAS
6 Adenuga, Temitope SO WEST TEXAS A&M
7 Odom, Anisa FR TARLETON STATE
8 Frush, Kylie SR ANGELO STATE

#18 Men's 60m Hurdles Prelims

 Fri, Jan 16, 3:50 PM
Top finisher per heat + next best 17 times advance to Semi-finals

Heat 1
2 Matthews, Travis FR ANGELO STATE
3 Fairley, Canaan SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
4 Depass, Shevon SO WESTERN TEXAS
5 Jackson, Zion JR PURDUE
6 Burgess, Tyler UNATTACHED
7 Patterson, Jaden SR ARIZONA STATE
8 Fields, Jaqualand JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
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Heat 2
2 Cervantes, Brayden FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Da Silva, Jonathan SO NEW MEXICO JC
4 Blake, Shamer FR WESTERN TEXAS
5 Mahmoud, Omar JR TARLETON STATE
6 Smallwood, Kendrick SR TEXAS
7 Blonskyi, Oleksandr JR UTEP
8 Brice, Dexter SO BAYLOR

Heat 3
2 Williams, Kingston FR BAYLOR
3 Bezuidenhout, Werner FR BAYLOR
4 Paredes, John SR ARIZONA
5 Hertwig-Odegaard, Jonathan FR TEXAS
6 Harris, Andre SO ODESSA (TX)
7 Fisher, Brian JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
8 Knobloch, Yannik SO TCU

Heat 4
2 Mincher, Marshall FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Taylor, DJ FR TEXAS A&M
4 Howell, Tayman TEXAS TECH
5 Duskin, Parker SR ARIZONA
6 Senkevics, Girts FR NEW MEXICO JC
7 Robinson, Kalix JR UTEP
8 Kosmopoulos, Nikolas FR WEST TEXAS A&M

Heat 5
2 Gibson, Kayden FR UTEP
3 Smikle, Jehiel FR NEW MEXICO JC
4 Hall, Miguel JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
5 Schulman, Connor UNATTACHED
6 Bartley, Nolan FR ARIZONA STATE
7 Santos, Luiz FR NEW MEXICO JC
8 Waddell, Reece FR ANGELO STATE

Heat 6
1 Wakefield, Treyson JR ARIZONA STATE
2 Adams, Parker FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Vidojkovic, Bogdan SO ARIZONA
4 Clarke, Daniel FR TEXAS TECH
5 Lamb, Dishaun SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Guy, Justin SR WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
7 Hill, Arion FR UTEP
8 Papillion, Warner FR PURDUE

Heat 7
2 Lingueno, Kevin FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Lewis, Jamison FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
4 Franco, Nathan SR TARLETON STATE
5 Andrews, Antoine SR TEXAS TECH
6 Williams, Amir JR UTEP
7 Berrios, Yair SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
8 Ndiba, William FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)

#19 Women's 60 Meter Prelims

 Fri, Jan 16, 4:05 PM
Top finisher per heat + next best 14 times advance to Finals

Heat 1
1 Bargaineer, Chrisshona FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
2 Williams, Neriah FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Shaheed, Aysha SR TEXAS A&M
4 Wartanian, Nellie SO TARLETON STATE
5 Nwonumah, Adriane SR TEXAS TECH
6 Dowdye, Geolyna FR ODESSA (TX)
7 Blake, Dhakiya JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
8 Umoibang, Maria JR NORTHWESTERN STATE

Heat 2
2 Lawlis, Kinlee FR ANGELO STATE
3 Jackson, Anya SO TEXAS A&M
4 Cooper, Jayla FR PURDUE
5 Estival, Amandine JR TARLETON STATE
6 Bollers, Ashantai SR ARIZONA STATE
7 Cavitt, Marlee JR NEW MEXICO STATE
8 Adenuga, Temitope SO WEST TEXAS A&M

Heat 3
1 Basele, Thomphang FR BARTON (KS) CC
2 Van Den Berg, Menike FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Dickson, Camryn SR TEXAS A&M
4 Wilson, Nia JR PURDUE
5 Vaden, Jila SO PURDUE
6 Crump, Alyssa FR NEW MEXICO STATE
7 Huynh, Kerrigan JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
8 Awudi, Felicia SO NEW MEXICO JC

Heat 4
2 Foxworth, Lauren FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Edwards, Jada FR BAYLOR
4 Colon, Londyn FR UTEP
5 Bernard, Carleta SO TEXAS
6 Ochonogor, Prestina SO TARLETON STATE
7 Green, Shackelia SR ANGELO STATE
8 Jules, Kelis SO SMU

Heat 5
1 Williams, Juantai-Shay FR UTEP
2 Glen, Nalicia SO NEW MEXICO JC
3 Harlin, Breanna SO TCU
4 Tucker, London SO TCU
5 Porter, Kennedi SR ARIZONA STATE
6 Gordon, Finley FR TARLETON STATE
7 Henderson, Ta'Nae FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
8 Gunter, Halle FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
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Heat 6
2 Pfister, Leena FR PURDUE
3 Asoburuenwu, Chianel SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
4 Olajide, Olayinka SO TEXAS TECH
5 Watson, McKenna JR ARIZONA
6 Roy, Lauren SR TARLETON STATE
7 Sheppy, Shagay SO WESTERN TEXAS
8 Acheampong, Deborah JR WEST TEXAS A&M

Heat 7
2 Beukes, Anika JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Umukoro, Success SR TEXAS TECH
4 Nunez, Taylor FR TEXAS A&M
5 Koom-Dadzie, Nita SO BAYLOR
6 Eddaou, Hajar FR NEW MEXICO JC
7 Harrison, Alliyah JR ANGELO STATE
8 Dace, Jayla FR PURDUE

Heat 8
1 Green, Briana SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Byrd, Victoria SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
3 Lewis, Dynia SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Lyons, Brooke JR ARIZONA
5 Linton, Machaeda JR TEXAS A&M
6 Baker, Alliah FR WESTERN TEXAS
7 Fraser, Charlize SO WESTERN TEXAS
8 Egwu, Joy SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN

Heat 9
1 Williams, Takelia SO BARTON (KS) CC
2 Franklin, Jasmine SO SMU
3 Cornette, Juvonna SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Harlin, Teanna SO TCU
5 Akinlosotu, Esther SR ARIZONA
6 Brown, Royaltee SO BAYLOR
7 Ray, Lahela SO TARLETON STATE
8 Spigner, Kennidra SO BARTON (KS) CC

Heat 10
2 Anaglo, Priscilla FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Farrell, Sileena SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Stricklin, Addison SO UTEP
5 Hill, Mackenzie SO TARLETON STATE
6 Cameron, Victoria SO TARLETON STATE
7 Murray, Kira SO TEXAS TECH
8 Whitlock, Kee'Lani FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN

#20 Men's 60 Meter Prelims

 Fri, Jan 16, 4:20 PM
Top finisher per heat + next best 13 times advance to Semi-finals

Heat 1
2 Shorten, Marquis SO TCU
3 Frater, Justin SO TCU
4 Brown, Shawn SR TEXAS TECH
5 Lawrence, Kyle SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
6 Kirbo, Benjamin SR TCU
7 Norris, Walker SO TEXAS TECH
8 Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)

Heat 2
1 Czajkowski, Connor SR PURDUE
2 Collins Jr., Durrell JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Lawyer, Mason SR ARIZONA
4 Drummond, Nickoy FR ODESSA (TX)
5 Muzokomba, Pavashe FR NEW MEXICO JC
6 Limage, Brian SR BAYLOR
7 Holland, Blake SO TEXAS A&M
8 Sims, Sir Jonathan SR TARLETON STATE

Heat 3
1 Gamble, Isaiah FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
2 Kendrick, Ronnie SO TCU
3 Saunders, J'mar FR WESTERN TEXAS
4 Williams, Perrion SO BARTON (KS) CC
5 Onanubosi, Oluwasheun SR ARIZONA
7 Berntsen, Sebastian SO BAYLOR
8 Webb, Aaron SO TARLETON STATE

Heat 4
1 Barlow, Joaquin FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Batiste, Dominic FR ARIZONA
3 Grice, Timothy FR UTEP
4 Dadzie, James SR WEST TEXAS A&M
5 Vu, Eddy SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Taylor, Josiyah JR TEXAS TECH
7 Kelly, Caleb FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
8 Lynch, Jace JR WEST TEXAS A&M

Heat 5
1 Beavers, Kalen JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Colbert, Marlon SO ARIZONA STATE
3 Stewart, Kimarlie SR TEXAS TECH
4 Jones, Keanu SR TEXAS A&M
5 Luna, Nathaniel SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
6 Beavers, Koen FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
7 Moulton, Jordan FR PURDUE
8 Salmeron, Tristan SO WESTERN TEXAS
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Heat 6
1 Eubanks, Logan FR TCU
2 Cain, Ryan FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Brown Jr, Carlos FR NEW MEXICO JC
4 Melton, Bryce FR ARIZONA
5 Gordon, Shaquane FR ODESSA (TX)
6 Mvundura, David SR TARLETON STATE
7 Lettingham, Jajuan JR WEST TEXAS A&M
8 Krause, Ethan JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN

Heat 7
1 McHenry, Brennen JR ARIZONA STATE
2 Farrington, Samalie FR NEW MEXICO JC
3 Jones, Jayden JR TEXAS
4 Jakpa, Jerry SR WEST TEXAS A&M
5 Olufemi-Dada, Abraham FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
7 Diamante, Bautista SO ANGELO STATE
8 Graham, Ricquan SR BAYLOR

Heat 8
1 Gordon, Quinton FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
2 Perry, Slade FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
3 Sherman, John JR TEXAS TECH
4 Evans, AJ SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
5 Byrd, Braylin FR TEXAS TECH
6 Bai, Johnny SO NEW MEXICO JC
7 Gomez Whitten, Joseph SO UTEP
8 Rowe, Elijah SR NORTHWESTERN STATE

Heat 9
1 Nmesirionye, Emeka FR WEST TEXAS A&M
2 Coleman, DeMar FR ARIZONA STATE
3 Makoyawo, Toby SR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Dunshee, Finn SO TCU
5 Davis, Keo FR WESTERN TEXAS
6 Diggs, Austen SO BAYLOR
7 Caron-Douillard, Lilian FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
8 Velasquez, Zacarias 12 UTEP

Heat 10
1 Colbert, Dejuan FR BARTON (KS) CC
2 Anderson, Nevaeh FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Jones, JayBrion FR TARLETON STATE
4 Small, Kareem SR WEST TEXAS A&M
5 Harry, Kamryn FR PURDUE
6 Salmon, Sanjay SR TCU
7 Gargar, Jakob SO WESTERN TEXAS
8 Tucker, Nasir JR ARIZONA STATE

Heat 11
1 Kelly, Aiden FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
2 McIntosh, Deondre JR UTEP
3 Nyamufarira, David SO NEW MEXICO JC
4 Munoz, Elias FR UTEP
5 Botsio, Isaac SR WEST TEXAS A&M
6 Hooks, Peyton FR ODESSA (TX)
7 Rangasamy, Loukas SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
8 Ford, Joshua FR UTEP

#15 Women's 800 Meters Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 4:40 PM

Section 1
1 Scott, Georgia SO TCU
2 Kachouri, Amal SO NEW MEXICO JC
3 Chavez, Mia JR ARIZONA STATE
4 Mouici, Roukia FR ODESSA (TX)
5 Jones, Maddie JR TEXAS A&M
6 Karunarathna, Tharushi SO TEXAS A&M
7 Hilton, Macey SR SMU
8 Mickelson, Kara SR ARIZONA
9 Dwyer, Rushana SR NORTHWESTERN STATE

Section 2
1 Steinsova, Adela FR NEW MEXICO STATE
2 Correia, Carolina FR SMU
3 Stuart, Eloise FR NEW MEXICO STATE
4 Breaux, Isabel SR SMU
5 Saddoug, Salma SO ODESSA (TX)
6 Lark, Kayla ARIZONA
7 Kiscilinska, Paulina SO SMU
8 Johnson, Kaydeen SO ODESSA (TX)
9 Jaime, Isabella FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
10 Mosqueda, Marlene JR NEW MEXICO STATE
11 Suchowolak, Lena FR SMU

Section 3
1 Little, Ruby SO SMU
2 Korte, Angela SR NEW MEXICO STATE
3 Benson, Lilly FR ANGELO STATE
4 Houston, Cheffonia FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
5 Grammas, Ellie JR SMU
6 Lenoir, Morgane FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
7 Lozano, Jennifer FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
8 Swaby, Icela FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
9 Rodriguez, Lily FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
10 Serratos, Genesis SO WESTERN TEXAS
11 Keditukei, Sophia SO SMU
12 Smits, Elizabeth FR SMU

#16 Men's 800 Meters Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 5:00 PM

Section 1
1 Bounasri, Yassine FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
2 Walsh, Liam RS NIMBUS TRACK CLUB
3 Ashby, Grant JR TEXAS A&M
4 Lemashon, Lemerian (Gidion) SO ARIZONA STATE
5 Bone IV, Lucien FR TEXAS TECH
6 Sakar, Tamer SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
7 Dodoo, Stefon FR TEXAS A&M
8 Bouchouata, Elmehdi FR NEW MEXICO JC
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Section 2
1 Hinds, Brandon FR WESTERN TEXAS
2 Gordon, Matthew JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Carney, Isaac SO TCU
4 Castro, Benjamin SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
5 Amri, Karim FR ODESSA (TX)
6 Martin, Evan FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
7 Chiha, Mohamed Rayen FR NEW MEXICO JC
8 Schierenberg, Tyler SR ARIZONA STATE
9 Smith, Barrain SO ODESSA (TX)
10 Dixon, Jordan NIMBUS TRACK CLUB

Section 3
1 Harris, Gage FR WESTERN TEXAS
2 Soget Kiplagat, Justus SO ODESSA (TX)
3 Trantham, Kyle FR WESTERN TEXAS
4 Gonzalez, Sergi FR BARTON (KS) CC
5 Gordon, Keandro SO BARTON (KS) CC
6 Luffey, Vincent SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
7 Collins, Jack SO ANGELO STATE
8 Nunn, Caden JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
9 Sylvester, Joshem FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
10 Patanpatan, Karl FR ANGELO STATE

Section 4
1 Kubala, Thomas SO ODESSA (TX)
2 James, Etienne SR NIMBUS TRACK CLUB
3 Arnold, Alex SO TCU
4 Dixon, Donovan FR WESTERN TEXAS
5 Scott, Hayden FR WESTERN TEXAS
6 Brajnik, Rylan FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
7 Carlin, Clayton SR ANGELO STATE
8 Rios, Diego FR ANGELO STATE
9 Price Jr., Timothy FR TARLETON STATE
10 Bonavida, Nathan SO NEW MEXICO JC
11 Ortiz, Dan FR WESTERN TEXAS

#41 Women's 60 Meter Olympic Dev Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 6:00 PM

Section 1
4 Nelson, Kemba JAMAICA
5 Asher-Smith, Dina GREAT BRITAIN
6 Killebrew, Semira UNITED STATES

#42 Men's 60 Meter Olympic Dev Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 6:15 PM

Section 1
2 Wilson, Tavis UNATTACHED
3 Schulman, Connor UNATTACHED
4 Beard, ZaChaeus UNATTACHED
5 Jones, Terrence UNATTACHED
6 Foster, David SR UNATTACHED
7 Gaines, Keontae' UNATTACHED

#13 Women's 400 Meters Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 6:20 PM

Section 1
2 Northrup, Kimora SO TCU
3 Archer, Ariel FR ODESSA (TX)
4 Maison, Mathilde FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
5 Registre, Jahnile SR TEXAS A&M
6 Nwaelehia, Peace SO TEXAS A&M

Section 2
2 Jackson, Halee FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
3 Anderson, Kahliyah SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Walker, Alexia SO BARTON (KS) CC
5 Ewusi, Lovina JR TEXAS TECH
6 Smith, Alexia JR PURDUE

Section 3
2 Dikken, Emma SR ANGELO STATE
3 Florez, Elizabeth JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
4 Klutsey-Carboo, Helena JR WEST TEXAS A&M
5 Holmes, Emma SO TARLETON STATE
6 Cooper, Lacarthea JR TEXAS A&M

Section 4
2 Canty, Aliyah SO ARIZONA STATE
3 Ring, Thea SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Fox, Natasha SO BARTON (KS) CC
5 Akintoye, Blessing JR WEST TEXAS A&M
6 Kudoro, Taiwo M. SO ARIZONA STATE

Section 5
2 White, Camio FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
3 Appiah, Sandra FR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Uribe, Cassandra SR WEST TEXAS A&M
5 Lowe, Tyler SO TEXAS A&M
6 Conteh, Margaret SR NORTHWESTERN STATE

Section 6
2 Galmor, Keagan FR ANGELO STATE
3 Coudriau, Shahyna FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
4 McPherson, Narissa SO BARTON (KS) CC
5 Newman, Amai FR UTEP
6 Collins, Mackenzie SO TEXAS

Section 7
2 Maldonado, Maya FR BARTON (KS) CC
3 Jones, Kayla SR TCU
4 Daniel, Abby FR ODESSA (TX)
5 Finney, Samari SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Williams, Tia SO TCU

Section 8
2 Gutierrez, Brylee SO ANGELO STATE
3 Kinsey, Brooklyn FR TEXAS TECH
4 December, Charissa FR NEW MEXICO JC
5 Ray, Zoe SO TARLETON STATE
6 Evans, Madison FR UTEP
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Section 9
2 Williams, Annabelle SO TCU
3 Talley, Jordyn FR TCU
4 Camacho, Savanna SO TEXAS TECH
5 Monrroy, Samarra JR TCU
6 Clay, Gia SO PURDUE

Section 10
3 Reed, Alaysia FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Bentick, Shenika FR ODESSA (TX)
5 Brume, Oghenekaro SR UTEP
6 McCumber Gandara, Ava JR ARIZONA STATE

#14 Men's 400 Meters Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 6:55 PM

Section 1
2 Conyers, Colton SO TCU
3 Santoyo, Adan JR TARLETON STATE
4 Byles, Dominic SO TCU
6 Robinson, Auhmad SR TEXAS A&M

Section 2
2 Jordan, Ryan JR TCU
3 Kauba, Adolf SO NEW MEXICO JC
4 Ochoa, Ray FR TARLETON STATE
5 Jacobs, Lawson SO TEXAS A&M
6 Stanley, Dijon JR UNATTACHED

Section 3
2 Marquez, Imanol FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Laguerre, Clinton JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Simmons, Christian JR TARLETON STATE
5 Balti, Rami SR ANGELO STATE
6 Farquharson, Kimar SR TEXAS A&M

Section 4
2 Thomas, Evander SO TCU
3 Preston, Denim FR WESTERN TEXAS
4 Parker, Jordan SO TCU
5 Hemphill III, Eric SR TEXAS A&M
6 Bailey, Sean 10 UNATTACHED

Section 5
2 Peterkin, Taigon SO BARTON (KS) CC
3 Kremser, Maximilian SR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Hortsmann, Leonard FR WEST TEXAS A&M
5 Vessat, Samuel SO PURDUE
6 Greene, Zyan JR PURDUE

Section 6
2 Landa, Vance JR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Moffett, Chris SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
4 Reed, Lamont FR ANGELO STATE
5 Bliss, Kevin FR WESTERN TEXAS
6 Achee, William SO NORTHWESTERN STATE

Section 7
2 Meaders, Zion JR UTEP
3 Patanpatan, Francis FR ANGELO STATE
4 Hawkins, Camden SO TARLETON STATE
5 Escobar, DeMarco SR TEXAS A&M
6 Szarapo, Jakub FR TEXAS A&M

Section 8
2 Polk, Mathew SR UTEP
3 Castillo, Jay SO WESTERN TEXAS
4 Keets, Kai FR ODESSA (TX)
5 Sianez, Daniel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
6 Johnson, Lamont FR BARTON (KS) CC

Section 9
2 Zubia, Jesus FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
3 Dawkins, Julius SO WESTERN TEXAS
4 Waring, Kingston FR ARIZONA STATE
5 Adams, Simeon SO BARTON (KS) CC
6 Douglas, Jayden SO TCU

Section 10
2 Dugger, Dane FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Mukute, Tanatswa SO TARLETON STATE
4 Trammel, Furious FR BARTON (KS) CC
5 Campbell, Reuel SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
6 Mayrant, Duaine FR ARIZONA STATE

Section 11
2 Blonskyi, Oleksandr JR UTEP
3 Briggs, Taylor SO ANGELO STATE
4 Soto, Aden SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
5 Duncan, Desmond SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Armstrong, Jahleel JR ANGELO STATE

Section 12
2 Smith, Trevoy FR BARTON (KS) CC
3 Johansson, Mikkel SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Taylor, Amari FR UTEP
5 Brinkley, Chris SR TEXAS
6 Seshoka, Kago FR ODESSA (TX)

Section 13
3 Rowe, Elijah SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Reel, Griffith FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
5 Avena, Sebastian SO UTEP
6 Nethersole, Adrian SR ANGELO STATE

#43 Women's 300 Meters Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 7:50 PM

Section 1
3 Elliott, Ramiah SR TEXAS
4 Kelley, Mekenze SR TEXAS TECH
5 Afrifa, Anita JR TEXAS TECH
6 Schofield, Alexia SR ARIZONA STATE
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Section 2
3 Bollers, Ashantai SR ARIZONA STATE
4 Omli, Harli FR TEXAS TECH
5 Conteh, Margaret SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Blake, Dhakiya JR NORTHWESTERN STATE

Section 3
3 Kinchen, Aaryona SO BAYLOR
4 Donovan, Haylie FR SMU
5 Finney, Samari SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Sutton, Ariana JR SMU

Section 4
3 Wolfe, Abigail FR TEXAS
4 Sule, Rejoice JR TEXAS
5 Morgan, Naiya SR ARIZONA STATE
6 Daniels, Julissa FR NEW MEXICO STATE

Section 5
2 Phillips, Cailee JR UTEP
3 Foster, Samahri JR UTEP
4 Crissup, Magnolia SO SMU
5 Taylor, Kennedy FR NEW MEXICO STATE
6 McLean, Tuwana SO NEW MEXICO JC

#44 Men's 300 Meters Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 8:05 PM

Section 1
3 Nsiah, Benjamin SO NEW MEXICO JC
4 Crawford, Johnathan SR TEXAS TECH
5 Neal, Kamron JR TEXAS TECH
6 Popelka, Logan SR TEXAS

Section 2
3 Kelly, Conor FR TEXAS
4 Czajkowski, Connor SR PURDUE
5 Medina, Mateo SO ARIZONA STATE
6 Thompson, Amir SO ARIZONA STATE

Section 3
3 Rowe, Elijah SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Coleman, DeMar FR ARIZONA STATE
5 Rutledge, John SR TEXAS
6 Gaines, Keontae' UNATTACHED

Section 4
3 Krause, Ethan JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
4 Franklin, Malik SO BAYLOR
5 Jones, Kason SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Collins Jr., Durrell JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN

Section 5
3 Spencer, Aren SR BAYLOR
4 Haugan, Alexander FR PURDUE
5 Lemba, Nickens JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
6 Mason, Troy SO TEXAS

Section 6
3 Moulton, Jordan FR PURDUE
4 Jackson, Jack JR BAYLOR
5 Bai, Johnny SO NEW MEXICO JC
6 Honeyman, Tyler SO BAYLOR

#9 Women's 3000 Meters B Section Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 8:20 PM

Section 1
1 Licon, Salma JR UTEP
2 Moorelock, Brooke SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Benson, Chasity SO ANGELO STATE
4 Guaman Tisalema, Alison SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
5 Tew, Amy JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
6 Garcia, Cierra FR WESTERN TEXAS

#10 Men's 3000 Meters B Section Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 8:35 PM

Section 1
1 Morrison, Gavin JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
2 Rawall, Alfons JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Vawter, Morghen FR ANGELO STATE
4 Robison, Ryder SO WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
5 Jecky, Ronald SO NEW MEXICO JC
6 Mihoubi, Ylies FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
7 Strand, Dylan FR ANGELO STATE
8 Alcantar, John FR WESTERN TEXAS
9 Kimaiyo, Emmanuel SO NEW MEXICO JC
10 Mrahi, Mohammed SO NEW MEXICO JC
11 Kenney, Lane SO UNATTACHED
12 Zavala, Javion SR ANGELO STATE
13 Gaona, Kaleb SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
14 Rotich, Paul SO UTEP
15 Luffey, Vincent SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
16 Hastings, Grayson FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
17 Labbe, Corey FR ANGELO STATE
18 Saidgurhan, Abdirisak FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
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#5 Women's 1000 Meters Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 11:30 AM

Section 1
1 Calhoun, Megan SO TCU
2 Bendet, Sophia FR TEXAS A&M
3 Mather, Lily JR TEXAS TECH
4 Simms, Rickeisha SO BAYLOR
5 Mouici, Roukia FR ODESSA (TX)
6 Kirkland, Camryn SO TCU
7 Goodman, Taytum SO TEXAS TECH
8 Kimeli, Ruth SO BAYLOR
9 Smoot, Elise SR TEXAS A&M
10 Hilton, Macey SR SMU
11 Gonzales, Chachi JR TCU

Section 2
1 Stevenson, Addison SR BAYLOR
2 Johnson, Kaydeen SO ODESSA (TX)
3 Guaman Tisalema, Alison SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
4 Mosqueda, Marlene JR NEW MEXICO STATE
5 McLellan, Chloe SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
6 Buentello, Lola SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
7 Saddoug, Salma SO ODESSA (TX)
8 Kachouri, Amal SO NEW MEXICO JC
9 Korte, Angela SR NEW MEXICO STATE
10 Selover, Kate SO TCU
11 Suchowolak, Lena FR SMU

Section 3
1 Gueret, Elsa FR NEW MEXICO JC
2 Benavides, Yvette SO ODESSA (TX)
3 Ndlovu, Lisel SO NEW MEXICO JC
4 Harshbarger, Chloe SO ODESSA (TX)
5 Serratos, Genesis SO WESTERN TEXAS
6 Lozano, Jennifer FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
7 Mrabet, Ines SO NEW MEXICO JC
8 Chiha, Hadil SO NEW MEXICO JC
9 Rangel, Kyla FR ODESSA (TX)
10 Swaby, Icela FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)

#6 Men's 1000 Meters Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 11:45 AM

Section 1
1 Martin, Evan FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
2 Sharman-Newell, Reese SR TEXAS A&M
3 Sakar, Tamer SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
4 Kowa, Mohamed SR TCU
5 Castro, Benjamin SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
6 Malakwen, Amon FR BAYLOR
7 Mutai, Stephen FR TEXAS TECH
8 Carlson, Dayton SR ARIZONA STATE
9 Narumbe, Peter FR TEXAS A&M
10 Sterrett, Jack SO BAYLOR
11 Gajdos, Ondrej JR TEXAS A&M
12 Bounasri, Yassine FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)

Section 2
1 Schierenberg, Tyler SR ARIZONA STATE
2 Luffey, Vincent SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Soget Kiplagat, Justus SO ODESSA (TX)
4 Chiha, Mohamed Rayen FR NEW MEXICO JC
5 Amri, Karim FR ODESSA (TX)
6 Pololet, Evans SR WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
7 Gioko, Ethan SO ODESSA (TX)
8 Trantham, Kyle FR WESTERN TEXAS
9 Harris, Gage FR WESTERN TEXAS
10 Gonzalez, Sergi FR BARTON (KS) CC
11 Bouchouata, Elmehdi FR NEW MEXICO JC
12 Scott, Hayden FR WESTERN TEXAS

Section 3
1 Bonavida, Nathan SO NEW MEXICO JC
2 Kimaiyo, Emmanuel SO NEW MEXICO JC
3 Pollard, Andrew SO ODESSA (TX)
4 Le Bourhis, Killian SO NEW MEXICO JC
5 Saidgurhan, Abdirisak FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
6 Ibrahim, Ameen FR UNATTACHED
7 Mihoubi, Ylies FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
8 Fablet, Alexandre SO NEW MEXICO JC
9 Garcia, Isaiah FR WESTERN TEXAS
10 Ndungu, Eli FR ODESSA (TX)
11 Ortiz, Dan FR WESTERN TEXAS
12 Jecky, Ronald SO NEW MEXICO JC

#1 Women's 600 Yards Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 12:00 PM

Section 1
1 Williams, Tia SO TCU
2 Jones, Kayla SR TCU
3 Birdow, Amelliah JR TEXAS
4 Lucero, Serafima JR BAYLOR
5 Kudoro, Taiwo M. SO ARIZONA STATE
6 Minor, Bayleigh FR TEXAS
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Section 2
1 Jackson, Halee FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Krause-Jentsch, Anouk SO TEXAS
3 Yourish, Cymia FR BAYLOR
4 Mathew, Sameena SO BAYLOR
5 Reed, Alaysia FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Brown, Taylor SO ARIZONA STATE

Section 3
1 Rahou, Nour SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
2 Vyn, Anna FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Hamidu, Asana SO WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Todorovich, Madilyn FR BAYLOR
5 Santoro, Emma SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
6 McFadden, Madelyn FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN

Section 4
1 Whitaker, Gracee SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
2 Childers, Jalyn SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Smith, Laila SO TCU
4 Cornell, Sierra FR WEST TEXAS A&M
5 Todorovich, Logan SO BAYLOR
6 Andritsch, Mara SO WEST TEXAS A&M

Section 5
1 Mayse, Megan FR WESTERN TEXAS
2 Foster, Samahri JR UTEP
3 Granderson, Gloria FR PURDUE
4 Harrison, Hattie FR WEST TEXAS A&M
5 Northrup, Kimora SO TCU
6 Talley, Jordyn FR TCU

Section 6
1 Phillips, Cailee JR UTEP
2 Canty, Aliyah SO ARIZONA STATE
3 Daniel, Abby FR ODESSA (TX)
4 Sargent, Braela JR UTEP
5 St Clair, Mia JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
6 Avila, Samirah FR UTEP

Section 7
1 Williams, Annabelle SO TCU
2 Chefaig, Fatima- Ezzahrae FR NEW MEXICO JC
3 December, Charissa FR NEW MEXICO JC

#2 Men's 600 Yards Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 12:20 PM

Section 1
1 Davis, Jayden JR ARIZONA STATE
2 Garcia Jr., George SR TEXAS TECH
3 Carney, Isaac SO TCU
4 Medina, Mateo SO ARIZONA STATE
5 Joseph, Elijah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
6 Siwela, Carlton SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)

Section 2
1 Seshoka, Kago FR ODESSA (TX)
2 Dunbar, Kyzer FR TEXAS TECH
3 Sylvester, Joshem FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
4 Byles, Dominic SO TCU
5 Mahlangu, Sihle FR TEXAS
6 Miller, Zion FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)

Section 3
1 Mayrant, Duaine FR ARIZONA STATE
2 Kauba, Adolf SO NEW MEXICO JC
3 Smith, Barrain SO ODESSA (TX)
4 Ali, Abbas SO BAYLOR
5 Risser, Ismael FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
6 Williams, Kingston FR BAYLOR

Section 4
1 Palacios, jayden SO WESTERN TEXAS
2 Simmons, Evan SR TARLETON STATE
3 Kowa, Mohamed SR TCU
4 James, Omar FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
5 Drum, Case SR WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
6 Toth, Romain SO NEW MEXICO JC

Section 5
1 Waring, Kingston FR ARIZONA STATE
2 Mincher, Marshall FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Brice, Dexter SO BAYLOR
4 Ogidan, Olaoluwa FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
5 Keets, Kai FR ODESSA (TX)
6 Kosmopoulos, Nikolas FR WEST TEXAS A&M

Section 6
1 Mancilla, Maximus SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
2 Rios, Benjamin SO WESTERN TEXAS
3 Morales, Joel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
4 Rieu Calot, Johnny FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
5 Lemashon, Lemerian (Gidion) SO ARIZONA STATE
6 Simmonds, Seanpaul FR WESTERN TEXAS

Section 7
1 Santos, Luiz FR NEW MEXICO JC
2 Arnold, Alex SO TCU
3 Adams, Parker FR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Da Silva, Jonathan SO NEW MEXICO JC
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#11 Women's 1 Mile Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 12:35 PM

Section 1
1 Addo, Naomi SO WEST TEXAS A&M
2 Bailey, Mckenzie SO TCU
3 Koomson, Sarah JR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Perkins, Avery JR TEXAS A&M
5 Fox, Alexandra (Alex) FR TEXAS A&M
6 Vincendeau, Kalkidan SR WEST TEXAS A&M
7 Little, Emma SR TEXAS A&M
8 Correia, Carolina FR SMU
9 Scott, Georgia SO TCU
10 Chavez, Mia JR ARIZONA STATE
11 Abugire, Abigail SO WEST TEXAS A&M
12 Breaux, Isabel SR SMU

Section 2
1 Grammas, Ellie JR SMU
2 Kasprick, Ainsleigh FR NEW MEXICO STATE
3 Keditukei, Sophia SO SMU
4 Smits, Elizabeth FR SMU
5 Martin, Gabby JR TCU
6 Lafare, Julie SR WEST TEXAS A&M
7 White, Jordan SO TCU
8 Andrews, Olivia SO TCU
9 Legarreta, Yvonne SO WEST TEXAS A&M
10 Kiscilinska, Paulina SO SMU
11 French, Brooke 12 UNATTACHED
12 Little, Ruby SO SMU

Section 3
1 Cole, Ava FR TEXAS A&M
2 Kelly, Brooke FR NEW MEXICO STATE
3 Celis, Isabella SO WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Stuart, Eloise FR NEW MEXICO STATE
5 Quinn, Shannon JR NIMBUS TRACK CLUB
6 Wood, Lalaina JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
7 Dodge, Murrie SO NEW MEXICO STATE
8 Weider, Olivia SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
10 Steinsova, Adela FR NEW MEXICO STATE
11 Garcia, Cierra FR WESTERN TEXAS

#12 Men's 1 Mile Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 1:00 PM

Section 1
1 Legarreta, Adrian SR WEST TEXAS A&M
2 Gordy, Carter JR TEXAS A&M
3 Cox, Berry SR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Cheruiyot, Dennis SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
5 Schick, Brayden SO TCU
6 Kavanagh, Fintan JR WEST TEXAS A&M
7 Kubala, Thomas SO ODESSA (TX)
8 Heredia, Diego JR TEXAS A&M
9 Walsh, Liam RS NIMBUS TRACK CLUB
10 Meyer, CJ SO TCU

Section 2
1 Toppi, Tommaso JR WEST TEXAS A&M
2 Martinez, Grant SO TCU
3 Corral, Carmelo JR UTEP
4 Troutman, Zach SO TCU
5 Ibrahim, Omer JR UNATTACHED
6 Yeager, Jacob UTEP
7 Bryan, Samuel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
8 Taylor, Nathaneel SR UTEP
9 Gaona, Kaleb SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
10 Duran, Devin SR UNATTACHED

Section 3
1 Valdez, Jose SO WESTERN TEXAS
2 Morrison, Gavin JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Solis, Adrian JR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Dodd, Jason FR WESTERN TEXAS
5 Hastings, Grayson FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
6 Purcell, Jordan JR WEST TEXAS A&M
7 Glenn, Caden SO ANGELO STATE
8 Alcantar, John FR WESTERN TEXAS
9 San Martin, Christiano FR WESTERN TEXAS

#21 Women's 200 Meters Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 1:15 PM
Morning Section Heats 11 & Up; Afternoon Session Heats 1-10

Section 1
1 Colstock, Daynea FR WESTERN TEXAS
2 Lawlis, Kinlee FR ANGELO STATE
3 McLean, Tuwana SO NEW MEXICO JC
4 Awudi, Felicia SO NEW MEXICO JC
5 Bernard, Carleta SO TEXAS
6 Kelley, Tiriah SR BAYLOR
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Section 2
1 Williams, Takelia SO BARTON (KS) CC
2 Lara, Syenna FR TARLETON STATE
3 Brume, Oghenekaro SR UTEP
4 Wallace, Caliyah JR PURDUE
5 Umukoro, Success SR TEXAS TECH
6 Porter, Kennedi SR ARIZONA STATE

Section 3
1 Armstrong, Justice FR TARLETON STATE
2 McMahon, Ena JR ARIZONA
3 Basele, Thomphang FR BARTON (KS) CC
4 Spigner, Kennidra SO BARTON (KS) CC
5 Harlin, Teanna SO TCU
6 Watson, McKenna JR ARIZONA

Section 4
1 Egwunwoke, Elizabeth FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
2 Odom, Anisa FR TARLETON STATE
3 Sheppy, Shagay SO WESTERN TEXAS
4 Aguilar-Perez, Camila SR ARIZONA
5 Brown, Royaltee SO BAYLOR
6 Johnson, Bailey FR TCU

Section 5
1 Jack, Layden SO NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Ayenuro, Taiye FR PURDUE
3 Egwu, Joy SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
4 Kiluvia, Amari SO TCU
5 Baker, Alliah FR WESTERN TEXAS
6 Lyons, Brooke JR ARIZONA

Section 6
1 Arana, Jozlyn SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
2 Crump, Alyssa FR NEW MEXICO STATE
3 Wartanian, Nellie SO TARLETON STATE
4 Gordon, Finley FR TARLETON STATE
5 Shaheed, Aysha SR TEXAS A&M
6 Odiase, Ashley SO PURDUE

Section 7
1 Neal, Cherie JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Ring, Thea SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
3 Williams, Juantai-Shay FR UTEP
4 Ray, Lahela SO TARLETON STATE
5 Fraser, Charlize SO WESTERN TEXAS
6 Koom-Dadzie, Nita SO BAYLOR

Section 8
1 Evans, Madison FR UTEP
2 Blake, Dhakiya JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
3 Monrroy, Samarra JR TCU
4 Ray, Zoe SO TARLETON STATE
5 Nwonumah, Adriane SR TEXAS TECH
6 Estival, Amandine JR TARLETON STATE

Section 9
1 Fox, Natasha SO BARTON (KS) CC
2 Newman, Amai FR UTEP
3 Rashwan, Malak SO TARLETON STATE
4 Murray, Kira SO TEXAS TECH
5 Franklin, Jasmine SO SMU
6 Stricklin, Addison SO UTEP

Section 10
1 Van Den Berg, Menike FR WEST TEXAS A&M
2 Campbell, Letticia FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
3 Byrd, Victoria SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Cornette, Juvonna SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
5 Lewis, Dynia SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Lowe, Hannah SO BAYLOR

Section 11
1 Taylor, Kennedy FR NEW MEXICO STATE
2 Harrison, Alliyah JR ANGELO STATE
3 Colon, Londyn FR UTEP
4 Umoibang, Maria JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
5 Nunez, Taylor FR TEXAS A&M
6 Harlin, Breanna SO TCU

Section 12
1 Glen, Nalicia SO NEW MEXICO JC
2 Johnson, Aja JR NEW MEXICO STATE
3 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP
4 Akinlosotu, Esther SR ARIZONA
5 Thompson, Shadae FR PURDUE
6 Jones, Alyssa FR BAYLOR

Section 13
1 Mason, Jayla SO NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Hodges, Cameron SR NEW MEXICO STATE
3 Green, Shackelia SR ANGELO STATE
4 Anderson, Kahliyah SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
5 Finney, Samari SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Mcdonnell, Jaylah SO NEW MEXICO STATE

Section 14
1 Mckee, Sara FR NEW MEXICO STATE
2 Anaglo, Priscilla FR WEST TEXAS A&M
3 Eddaou, Hajar FR NEW MEXICO JC
4 Morris, Morgan FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
5 Wise, Taylen SR ARIZONA
6 Edwards, Jada FR BAYLOR

Section 15
1 Daniels, Julissa FR NEW MEXICO STATE
2 Woods, Cecelia JR ARIZONA
3 Sanders, Nea SR SMU
4 Holmes, Emma SO TARLETON STATE
5 Mason, Mianna FR TEXAS
6 Davis, Morgan JR TEXAS A&M
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#22 Men's 200 Meters Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 1:55 PM
Morning Section Heats 11 & Up; Afternoon Session Heats 1-10

Section 1
1 Jones, Kason SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Thomas, Evander SO TCU
3 Munoz, Elias FR UTEP
4 Luna, Nathaniel SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
5 Sherman, John JR TEXAS TECH
6 Lawyer, Mason SR ARIZONA

Section 2
1 Peterkin, Taigon SO BARTON (KS) CC
2 Beavers, Koen FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
3 Salmon, Sanjay SR TCU
4 McIntosh, Deondre JR UTEP
5 Brown, Shawn SR TEXAS TECH
6 Jones, Jayden JR TEXAS

Section 3
1 Conyers, Colton SO TCU
2 Polk, Mathew SR UTEP
3 Dryaba, Iliya SO TEXAS A&M
4 Hayley, Royal SO ARIZONA
5 Byrd, Braylin FR TEXAS TECH
6 Smallwood, Kendrick SR TEXAS

Section 4
1 Batiste, Dominic FR ARIZONA
2 Diamante, Bautista SO ANGELO STATE
3 Parker, Jordan SO TCU
4 Allen, Noah FR TARLETON STATE
5 Opare, William FR ANGELO STATE
6 Nsiah, Benjamin SO NEW MEXICO JC

Section 5
1 Williams, Amir JR UTEP
2 Jordan, Ryan JR TCU
3 Williams, Perrion SO BARTON (KS) CC
4 Larry, Micah JR TEXAS A&M
5 Holland, Blake SO TEXAS A&M
6 Onanubosi, Oluwasheun SR ARIZONA

Section 6
1 Avena, Sebastian SO UTEP
2 Senkevics, Girts FR NEW MEXICO JC
3 Vidojkovic, Bogdan SO ARIZONA
4 Lezama, Dashaun FR WESTERN TEXAS
5 Bromell, Trayvon NEW BALANCE
6 Stanley, Dijon JR UNATTACHED

Section 7
1 Franco, Nathan SR TARLETON STATE
2 Lee, Landon SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Farrington, Samalie FR NEW MEXICO JC
4 Guy, Justin SR WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
5 Moore, Marcellus UNITED STATES
6 Davis, Keo FR WESTERN TEXAS

Section 8
1 Adley, Marsaul SO WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
2 Soto, Aden SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
3 Coleman, Jax FR PURDUE
4 Barlow, Joaquin FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
5 Cadet, Jalen SR TARLETON STATE
6 Jakpa, Jerry SR WEST TEXAS A&M

Section 9
1 Smikle, Jehiel FR NEW MEXICO JC
2 Spencer, Aren SR BAYLOR
3 Hashmi, Bailey FR BAYLOR
4 Ford, Joshua FR UTEP
5 Prevot, Loic UNATTACHED
6 Harry, Kamryn FR PURDUE

Section 10
1 Fisher, Brian JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Taylor, Amari FR UTEP
3 Hawkins, Camden SO TARLETON STATE
4 Anderson, Nevaeh FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
5 Nyamufarira, David SO NEW MEXICO JC
6 Melton, Bryce FR ARIZONA

Section 11
1 Robinson, Kalix JR UTEP
2 Salmeron, Tristan SO WESTERN TEXAS
3 Duncan, Desmond SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Webb, Aaron SO TARLETON STATE
5 Smith, Demarius UNITED STATES
6 Brown Jr, Carlos FR NEW MEXICO JC

Section 12
1 Gargar, Jakob SO WESTERN TEXAS
2 Hill, Arion FR UTEP
3 Kendrick, Ronnie SO TCU
4 Trammel, Furious FR BARTON (KS) CC
5 Dunshee, Finn SO TCU
6 Graham, Ricquan SR BAYLOR

Section 13
1 Gibson, Kayden FR UTEP
2 Haugan, Alexander FR PURDUE
3 Shorten, Marquis SO TCU
4 Johnson, Lamont FR BARTON (KS) CC
5 Bai, Johnny SO NEW MEXICO JC
6 Nunes, Carl FR ODESSA (TX)

Section 14
1 Brown, Branden FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
2 Smith, Trevoy FR BARTON (KS) CC
3 Sathyanathan, Lokesh JR TARLETON STATE
4 Achee, William SO NORTHWESTERN STATE
5 Jones, JayBrion FR TARLETON STATE
6 Frater, Justin SO TCU

Texas Tech Corky Classic
 Texas Tech University  Fri, Jan 16 - Sat, Jan 17, 2026

Meet Program

01/15/2026, 02:31 PM



 

 

Section 15
1 Mahmoud, Omar JR TARLETON STATE
2 Gomez Whitten, Joseph SO UTEP
3 Brinkley, Chris SR TEXAS
4 Vazquez, Yan SR ARIZONA
5 Mukute, Tanatswa SO TARLETON STATE
6 Beavers, Kalen JR NORTHWESTERN STATE

Section 16
2 Eubanks, Logan FR TCU
3 Lee-Aldrige, Jaise FR TEXAS A&M
4 Grice, Timothy FR UTEP
5 Smith, Jaysaun SR ARIZONA
6 Limage, Brian SR BAYLOR

#23 Women's 3000 Meters Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 2:35 PM

Section 1
1 Ndlovu, Lisel SO NEW MEXICO JC
2 Crowley, Lila JR TEXAS TECH
3 Carter, Jenna JR TEXAS TECH
4 Mrabet, Ines SO NEW MEXICO JC
5 Kasprick, Ainsleigh FR NEW MEXICO STATE
6 Kelly, Brooke FR NEW MEXICO STATE
7 Torres, Jordan SR NEW MEXICO STATE
8 Kiplagat, Vallary JR UTEP
9 Cole, Ava FR TEXAS A&M
10 Chiha, Hadil SO NEW MEXICO JC
11 McLellan, Chloe SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
12 Weider, Olivia SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
13 Cordova, Trista SO NEW MEXICO STATE
14 Dodge, Murrie SO NEW MEXICO STATE

#24 Men's 3000 Meters Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 2:50 PM

Section 1
1 Barajas, Mark SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
2 Villa, Andruw SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Morales, Nathan JR UNATTACHED
4 Gonzalez-Rodiles, Aiden JR TEXAS A&M
5 Willows, Noah JR TEXAS A&M
6 Bryan, Samuel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
7 Cheruiyot, Dennis SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
8 Rono, Dennis SO ARIZONA STATE
9 Jackson, Hunter JR TEXAS A&M
10 Leal, Juan SO UTEP

#25 Women's 4x400 Relay Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 3:05 PM

Heat 1
3 NORTHWESTERN STATE 'A'

1) Conteh, Margaret Sr 2) Blake, Dhakiya Jr
3) Dwyer, Rushana Sr 4) Finney, Samari Sr

4 TEXAS A&M 'A'

1) Cooper, Lacarthea Jr 2) Dickson, Camryn Sr
3) Lowe, Tyler So 4) Registre, Jahnile Sr

5 TEXAS TECH 'A'

1) Kelley, Mekenze Sr 2) Afrifa, Anita Jr
3) Ewusi, Lovina Jr 4) Balde, Vanessa Sr

6 TEXAS 'A'

1) Bernard, Carleta So 2) Birdow, Amelliah Jr
3) Collins, Mackenzie So 4) Cooper, Elise Fr

Heat 2
2 TEXAS A&M 'B'

1) Jackson, Anya So 2) Iakushina, Sofia So
3) Nunez, Taylor Fr 4) Nwaelehia, Peace So

3 BAYLOR 'A'

1) Kelley, Tiriah Sr 2) Lucero, Serafima Jr
3) Jones, Alyssa Fr 4) Kinchen, Aaryona So

4 PURDUE 'A'

1) Smith, Alexia Jr 2) Ayenuro, Taiye Fr
3) Wallace, Caliyah Jr 4) Clay, Gia So

5 ARIZONA 'A'

1) Aguilar-Perez, Camila Sr 2) Watson, McKenna Jr
3) Woods, Cecelia Jr 4) Lyons, Brooke Jr

6 WEST TEXAS A&M 'A'

1) Appiah, Sandra Fr 2) Hamidu, Asana So
3) Abugire, Abigail So 4) Akintoye, Blessing Jr

Heat 3
2 SMU 'A'

1) Donovan, Haylie Fr 2) Chacchia, Kirin Jr
3) Crissup, Magnolia So 4) Sutton, Ariana Jr

3 TEXAS TECH 'B'

1) Omli, Harli Fr 2) Olajide, Olayinka So
3) Robinson, Jailah Fr 4) Kinsey, Brooklyn Fr

4 ARIZONA STATE 'A'

1) Schofield, Alexia Sr 2) Morgan, Naiya Sr
3) Brown, Taylor So 4) Kudoro, Taiwo M. So

5 WESTERN TEXAS 'A'

1) Sheppy, Shagay So 2) Fraser, Charlize So
3) Colstock, Daynea Fr 4) Baker, Alliah Fr

6 UTEP 'A'

1) Newman, Amai Fr 2) Ewa, Peace So
3) Evans, Madison Fr 4) Stricklin, Addison So
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Heat 4
2 BAYLOR 'B'

1) Edwards, Jada Fr 2) Yourish, Cymia Fr
3) Mathew, Sameena So 4) Koom-Dadzie, Nita So

3 UTEP 'B'

1) Brume, Oghenekaro Sr 2) Praise, Oghenefejiro Jr
3) Colon, Londyn Fr 4) Martin, Cydni Fr

4 TCU 'A'

1) Williams, Tia So 2) Scott, Georgia So
3) Harlin, Teanna So 4) Monrroy, Samarra Jr

5 NEW MEXICO STATE 'A'

1) Mcdonnell, Jaylah So 2) Cavitt, Marlee Jr
3) Crump, Alyssa Fr 4) Moss, Breanna Sr

6 ARIZONA STATE 'B'

1) Porter, Kennedi Sr 2) Odumoso, Kate Fr
3) Chavez, Mia Jr 4) Adams, Aliyah Sr

Heat 5
1 TARLETON STATE 'A'

1) Ray, Lahela So 2) Ray, Zoe So
3) Holmes, Emma So 4) Estival, Amandine Jr

2 TCU 'B'

1) Brazzell, Bryce So 2) Smith, Laila So
3) Jones, Kayla Sr 4) Johnson, Bailey Fr

3 ANGELO STATE 'A'

1) Jernigan, Lainey So 2) Frush, Kylie Sr
3) Galmor, Keagan Fr 4) Wiethoff, Helene Fr

4 NEW MEXICO JC 'A'

1) McLean, Tuwana So 2) December, Charissa Fr
3) Chefaig, Fatima- Ezzahrae Fr 4) Eddaou, Hajar Fr

5 BARTON (KS) CC 'A'

1) McPherson, Narissa So 2) Basele, Thomphang Fr
3) Fox, Natasha So 4) Walker, Alexia So

6 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 'A'

1) Egwu, Joy Sr 2) Huynh, Kerrigan Jr
3) Florez, Elizabeth Jr 4) Arana, Jozlyn Sr

Heat 6
1 TEXAS 'B'

1) Krause-Jentsch, Anouk So 2) Sule, Rejoice Jr
3) Nabbie, Jamiah Fr 4) Minor, Bayleigh Fr

2 TCU 'C'

1) Tucker, London So 2) Dobson, Elise Sr
3) Martin, Gabby Jr 4) Kiluvia, Amari So

3 ODESSA (TX) 'A'

1) Dowdye, Geolyna Fr 2) Bentick, Shenika Fr
3) Johnson, Kaydeen So 4) Archer, Ariel Fr

4 ABILENE CHRISTIAN 'B'

1) Asoburuenwu, Chianel Sr 2) Morris, Morgan Fr
3) Childers, Jalyn So 4) Poe, Natalie Sr

5 NORTHWESTERN STATE 'B'

1) Anderson, Kahliyah Sr 2) Mason, Jayla So
3) Jack, Layden So 4) Gray, Silet Sr

6 ABILENE CHRISTIAN 'A'

1) Santoro, Emma So 2) Vyn, Anna Fr
3) Whitaker, Gracee So 4) McFadden, Madelyn Fr

Heat 7
1 SMU 'B'

1) Hilton, Macey Sr 2) Suchowolak, Lena Fr
3) Jules, Kelis So 4) Finke, Renee Sr

2 NEW MEXICO STATE 'B'

1) Daniels, Julissa Fr 2) Taylor, Kennedy Fr
3) Steinsova, Adela Fr 4) Mosqueda, Marlene Jr

3 WEST TEXAS A&M 'C'

1) Gonzalez, Taylor Sr 2) Adenuga, Temitope So
3) Acheampong, Deborah Jr 4) Conde-Turpin, Esther Sr

4 ANGELO STATE 'B'

1) Dikken, Emma Sr 2) Gutierrez, Brylee So
3) Hughes, Sealie Fr 4) Okon, Abril Jr

5 SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 'A'

1) Rahou, Nour So 2) Sanyaolu, Oluwatumininu So
3) White, Camio Fr 4) Maison, Mathilde Fr

6 WEST TEXAS A&M 'B'

1) Klutsey-Carboo, Helena Jr 2) Uribe, Cassandra Sr
3) Cornell, Sierra Fr 4) Anaglo, Priscilla Fr
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Heat 8
1 TARLETON STATE 'B'

1) Wartanian, Nellie So 2) Roy, Lauren Sr
3) Gordon, Finley Fr 4) Cameron, Victoria So

2 TARLETON STATE 'C'

1) Rashwan, Malak So 2) Odom, Anisa Fr
3) Lara, Syenna Fr 4) Armstrong, Justice Fr

3 WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS) 'A'

1) Egwunwoke, Elizabeth Fr 2) Jackson, Jazmine Jr
3) Diaz, Tannia Jr 4) Campbell, Letticia Fr

4 SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 'B'

1) Guaman Tisalema, Alison So 2) Swaby, Icela Fr
3) Coudriau, Shahyna Fr 4) Lozano, Jennifer Fr

5 NEW MEXICO STATE 'C'

1) Mckee, Sara Fr 2) Johnson, Aja Jr
3) Stuart, Eloise Fr 4) Hodges, Cameron Sr

6 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 'B'

1) Reyna, Valarie Fr 2) Beukes, Anika Jr
3) Mora, Vida Fr 4) St Clair, Mia Jr

#26 Men's 4x400 Relay Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 3:40 PM

Section 1
3 TEXAS 'A'

1) Brinkley, Chris Sr 2) Butler, Xavier Jr
3) Jones, Jayden Jr 4) Kelly, Conor Fr

4 ARIZONA STATE 'A'

1) Coleman, DeMar Fr 2) Thompson, Amir So
3) Medina, Mateo So 4) Davis, Jayden Jr

5 TEXAS TECH 'A'

1) Crawford, Johnathan Sr 2) Neal, Kamron Jr
3) Garcia Jr., George Sr 4) Ferguson, Elijah Fr

6 TEXAS A&M 'A'

1) Farquharson, Kimar Sr 2) Nortje, Antonie Sr
3) Robinson, Auhmad Sr 4) Scott, Ja'qualon Sr

Section 2
2 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 'A'

1) Sianez, Daniel So 2) Fields, Jaqualand Jr
3) Campbell, Reuel Sr 4) Moffett, Chris Sr

3 WESTERN TEXAS 'A'

1) Blake, Shamer Fr 2) Palacios, jayden So
3) Lezama, Dashaun Fr 4) Bliss, Kevin Fr

4 NEW MEXICO JC 'A'

1) Bai, Johnny So 2) Kauba, Adolf So
3) Toth, Romain So 4) Nsiah, Benjamin So

5 BAYLOR 'A'

1) Ali, Abbas So 2) Franklin, Malik So
3) Honeyman, Tyler So 4) Spencer, Aren Sr

6 PURDUE 'A'

1) Coleman, Jax Fr 2) Greene, Zyan Jr
3) Mylenek, Zach So 4) Vessat, Samuel So

Section 3
2 ANGELO STATE 'A'

1) Armstrong, Jahleel Jr 2) Briggs, Taylor So
3) Balti, Rami Sr 4) Opare, William Fr

3 NORTHWESTERN STATE 'A'

1) Achee, William So 2) Duncan, Desmond Sr
3) Rowe, Elijah Sr 4) Jones, Kason Sr

4 ARIZONA STATE 'B'

1) Mayrant, Duaine Fr 2) Tucker, Nasir Jr
3) Waring, Kingston Fr 4) Wakefield, Treyson Jr

5 TEXAS A&M 'B'

1) Dryaba, Iliya So 2) Escobar, DeMarco Sr
3) Hemphill III, Eric Sr 4) Jacobs, Lawson So

6 TEXAS TECH 'B'

1) Dunbar, Kyzer Fr 2) Howell, Tayman
3) Stewart, Kimarlie Sr 4) Sherman, John Jr
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Section 4
1 ANGELO STATE 'B'

1) Nethersole, Adrian Sr 2) Patanpatan, Francis Fr
3) Patanpatan, Karl Fr 4) Reed, Lamont Fr

2 TEXAS A&M 'C'

1) Isah, Musa Sr 2) Lee-Aldrige, Jaise Fr
3) Szarapo, Jakub Fr 4) Taylor, DJ Fr

3 BAYLOR 'B'

1) Jackson, Jack Jr 2) Diggs, Austen So
3) Graham, Ricquan Sr 4) Limage, Brian Sr

4 SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 'A'

1) Joseph, Elijah So 2) Siwela, Carlton So
3) Miller, Zion Fr 4) Kelly, Aiden Fr

5 ARIZONA 'A'

1) Smith, Jaysaun Sr 2) Hayley, Royal So
3) Melton, Bryce Fr 4) Vazquez, Yan Sr

6 UTEP 'A'

1) Munoz, Elias Fr 2) Taylor, Amari Fr
3) Grice, Timothy Fr 4) Avena, Sebastian So

Section 5
2 SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 'B'

1) Harrell, Jacorey Fr 2) Kelly, Caleb Fr
3) Risser, Ismael Fr 4) James, Omar Fr

3 WESTERN TEXAS 'B'

1) Castillo, Jay So 2) Depass, Shevon So
3) Dawkins, Julius So 4) Hinds, Brandon Fr

4 UTEP 'B'

1) Polk, Mathew Sr 2) Ford, Joshua Fr
3) Robinson, Kalix Jr 4) Hill, Arion Fr

5 TCU 'A'

1) Douglas, Jayden So 2) Kendrick, Ronnie So
3) Parker, Jordan So 4) Thomas, Evander So

6 BARTON (KS) CC 'A'

1) Adams, Emmanuel Fr 2) Adams, Simeon So
3) Gordon, Keandro So 4) Johnson, Lamont Fr

Section 6
2 ABILENE CHRISTIAN 'B'

1) Hall, Miguel Jr 2) Fairley, Canaan Sr
3) McMeen, Ryan So 4) Olufemi-Dada, Abraham Fr

3 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 'B'

1) Anderson, Nevaeh Fr 2) Soto, Aden So
3) Reel, Griffith Fr 4) Gordon, Matthew Jr

4 WEST TEXAS A&M 'A'

1) Kremser, Maximilian Sr 2) Hortsmann, Leonard Fr
3) Meggle, Emil Jr 4) Marquez, Imanol Fr

5 TCU 'B'

1) Dunshee, Finn So 2) Byles, Dominic So
3) Jordan, Ryan Jr 4) Arnold, Alex So

6 ABILENE CHRISTIAN 'A'

1) Collins Jr., Durrell Jr 2) Lemba, Nickens Jr
3) Krause, Ethan Jr 4) Thomas, Jaylen Fr

Section 7
2 WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS) 'A'

1) Drum, Case Sr 2) Pololet, Evans Sr
3) Reeves, Austin Fr 4) Adley, Marsaul So

3 NORTHWESTERN STATE 'B'

1) Gaines, Keontae' 2) Laguerre, Clinton Jr
3) Beavers, Kalen Jr 4) Johansson, Mikkel Sr

4 WEST TEXAS A&M 'B'

1) Adams, Parker Fr 2) Kosmopoulos, Nikolas Fr
3) Mincher, Marshall Fr 4) Nmesirionye, Emeka Fr

5 TCU 'C'

1) Henry, Gianni Jr 2) Eubanks, Logan Fr
3) Frater, Justin So 4) Salmon, Sanjay Sr

6 SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 'C'

1) Bounasri, Yassine Fr 2) Sylvester, Joshem Fr
3) Sakar, Tamer So 4) Rieu Calot, Johnny Fr

Section 8
2 SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 'D'

1) Mihoubi, Ylies Fr 2) Hastings, Grayson Fr
3) Cheruiyot, Dennis So 4) Saidgurhan, Abdirisak Fr

3 SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 'E'

1) Caron-Douillard, Lilian Fr 2) Gamble, Isaiah Fr
3) Gordon, Quinton Fr 4) Lawrence, Kyle So

4 WEST TEXAS A&M 'C'

1) Barton, Julian Fr 2) Cervantes, Brayden Fr
3) Dugger, Dane Fr 4) Landa, Vance Jr

5 TARLETON STATE 'A'

1) Mvundura, David Sr 2) Ochoa, Ray Fr
3) Santoyo, Adan Jr 4) Simmons, Christian Jr

6 NEW MEXICO JC 'B'

1) Scott, Raheim So 2) Da Silva, Jonathan So
3) Santos, Luiz Fr 4) Bouchouata, Elmehdi Fr
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Section 9
4 TARLETON STATE 'C'

1) Mahmoud, Omar Jr 2) Jones, JayBrion Fr
3) Franco, Nathan Sr 4) Webb, Aaron So

5 TARLETON STATE 'B'

1) Price Jr., Timothy Fr 2) Mukute, Tanatswa So
3) Hawkins, Camden So 4) Simmons, Evan Sr

6 TEXAS 'B'

1) Smallwood, Kendrick Sr 2) Popelka, Logan Sr
3) Modibe, Neo Fr 4) Mason, Troy So

#27 Women's Weight Throw Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 3:00 PM

Flight 1
1 Welch, Kitzy FR ANGELO STATE
2 van Dyk, Mariana SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Burch, Kedan FR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Glenn, Sterling SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
5 Provost, Abigail JR WEST TEXAS A&M
6 Bailey, Kahllah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
7 Ramirez, Serina JR TCU
8 Nystrand, Julia FR NEW MEXICO STATE
9 Tcheukam, Gabriella FR NEW MEXICO JC
10 Cadle, Kamryn JR NEW MEXICO STATE
11 Pryce, Athilia SO NEW MEXICO JC
12 Jordan, Avery FR NEW MEXICO STATE
13 Tilley, Ciara FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
14 Fierro, Lizbeth SR UTEP

Flight 2
1 Dates, Ryah SO NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Manousaridis, Ana JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
3 Mannering, Margaret FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Adams, Tori SO TEXAS TECH
5 Gray, Hope SR WEST TEXAS A&M
6 Bambolo, Haedyn JR ARIZONA
7 Schuler, Marie SR ANGELO STATE
8 Lopez, Ines A. SR ARIZONA STATE
9 Havea, Tapenisa SR ARIZONA
10 Lane, Alesha SR NEW MEXICO STATE
11 Wessely, Tayler SR TARLETON STATE
12 Johnson, Britannie JR PURDUE
13 Meeks, Giavonna JR TEXAS

#28 Men's Weight Throw Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 3:00 PM

Flight 1
1 Hays Johnson, Reggie UNATTACHED
2 Myers, Hassani FR ANGELO STATE
3 Brodecky, Brocc SO WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Campos-Mendoza, Luis SO ANGELO STATE
5 David, Niklas FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
6 Quiles, Rafael SO ANGELO STATE
7 Hollinshead, Ethan SR WEST TEXAS A&M
8 Blake, Ryan JR TCU
9 Smart, Rylan SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
10 Calder, Jaylon SO BARTON (KS) CC
11 Markus, Raits FR NEW MEXICO JC
12 Van Oort, Luke SO BAYLOR

Flight 2
1 Jarolimek, David FR TEXAS
2 Ciui, Ilia FR BARTON (KS) CC
3 Puustinen, Samuel FR NEW MEXICO JC
4 Cappos, Sam SO ARIZONA STATE
5 Johnson, Abner SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Hala'Ufia, Sam SR ARIZONA
7 Michelini, Tyler JR ARIZONA
8 Punt, Rhet JR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
9 Malaski, Seamus SO PURDUE
10 Ogbeiwi, Michael JR ARIZONA
11 Wood, Konner UNATTACHED
12 Zimmerman, Henry SR TEXAS A&M

#29 Women's Pole Vault Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 4:00 PM
3.76, 3.91, 4.06, 4.21, 4.31, 4.36, +5cm

Flight 1
1 Coscetti, Isabella SR TEXAS
2 Dillon, Olivia JR ARIZONA
3 Calhoun, Quinn SR TCU
4 Kowalski, Sophia JR TEXAS
5 Carlson, Lily FR TEXAS A&M
6 Dickinson, Kashlee JR TEXAS TECH
7 Lentz, Alencia JR BAYLOR
8 Kuhn, Tenly SR BAYLOR
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#30 Men's Pole Vault Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 4:00 PM
5.03, 5.18, 5.33, 5.43, 5.53, 5.58, +5cm

Flight 1
1 Nieto, Thomas UNATTACHED
2 Estrada Ospina, Samuel SO NEW MEXICO JC
3 Abati, Sam SO TEXAS
4 Courel, Jules FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
5 Mann III, Jack SR TEXAS A&M
6 Bowen, Leo JR TEXAS A&M
7 Kirbo, Benjamin SR TCU
8 Hurley, Sam SR TEXAS TECH
9 Gribble, Sean SO TEXAS TECH

#31 Women's Long Jump Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 4:00 PM

Flight 1
1 Hill, Mackenzie SO TARLETON STATE
2 Cammon, Ciera FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
3 Ahetz-Etcheber, Iana FR TEXAS
4 Walker, Alexia SO BARTON (KS) CC
5 Menegatti, Bradie FR TEXAS A&M
6 Vaden, Jila SO PURDUE
7 Edzards, Lotta FR SMU
8 James, Ishna FR ODESSA (TX)
9 Frush, Kylie SR ANGELO STATE
10 Neal, Cherie JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
11 Green, Briana SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
12 Kvalvag, Hedda SR SMU
13 Todorovich, Madilyn FR BAYLOR
14 Bruce, Deijanae FR ODESSA (TX)
15 Byrd, Victoria SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
16 Johnson, Aja JR NEW MEXICO STATE

Flight 2
1 Amefia, Angeline JR PURDUE
2 Umar Awam, Sakina JR TARLETON STATE
3 Conde-Turpin, Esther SR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Todorovich, Logan SO BAYLOR
5 DeGroot, Sofia JR TARLETON STATE
6 Smith, Laila SO TCU
7 Daly, Cristal FR ARIZONA STATE
8 Iakushina, Sofia SO TEXAS A&M
9 Phillips, Jayana FR TARLETON STATE
10 Usoro, Ruth UNATTACHED
11 Riddle, Celine SO BARTON (KS) CC
12 Washington, Tamiah JR TEXAS TECH
13 Praise, Oghenefejiro JR UTEP
14 Johnson, Alexandria JR ARIZONA STATE
15 Davis, Morgan JR TEXAS A&M
16 Martin-Evans, Cleo SO SMU

#32 Men's Long Jump Finals

 Fri, Jan 16, 4:00 PM

Flight 1
1 Butler, Marquis FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Kelly, Randy SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
3 Gorski, Brandon FR TEXAS
4 Hertwig-Odegaard, Jonathan FR TEXAS
5 Jones, Briggs FR ANGELO STATE
6 Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
7 Knobloch, Yannik SO TCU
8 Norris, Walker SO TEXAS TECH
9 Thomas, Javar FR NEW MEXICO JC
10 Allen, Noah FR TARLETON STATE
11 Matthews, Travis FR ANGELO STATE
12 Boualbani, Adem SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
13 Gray, Maurice JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN
14 Velasquez, Zacarias 12 UTEP
15 Dosoo, Cecil SR WEST TEXAS A&M
16 Williams, Kingston FR BAYLOR

Flight 2
1 Sathyanathan, Lokesh JR TARLETON STATE
2 Vaitulukina, Mathis FR TEXAS
3 Tucker, Nasir JR ARIZONA STATE
4 Daniel, Kelsey SR TEXAS
5 Udunna, Jedidiah JR TEXAS A&M
6 McHenry, Brennen JR ARIZONA STATE
7 Muzokomba, Pavashe FR NEW MEXICO JC
8 Grimes, Isaac UNATTACHED
9 Larry, Micah JR TEXAS A&M
10 Mclloyd, Jaylan FR BARTON (KS) CC
11 Morris, Roy SO NORTHWESTERN STATE
12 Cadet, Jalen SR TARLETON STATE
13 Hunter, Rickoy FR ODESSA (TX)
14 Cadeot, Bastien FR NEW MEXICO JC
15 Sims, Sir Jonathan SR TARLETON STATE
16 Berntsen, Sebastian SO BAYLOR
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#35 Women's Shot Put Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 11:00 AM

Flight 1
1 Iakushina, Sofia SO TEXAS A&M
2 Eitel, Tabea SO TEXAS
3 Gray, Hope SR WEST TEXAS A&M
4 Burch, Kedan FR WEST TEXAS A&M
5 Alexander, Suerena SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
6 Tilley, Ciara FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
7 Bailey, Kahllah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
8 Nystrand, Julia FR NEW MEXICO STATE
9 Pryce, Athilia SO NEW MEXICO JC
10 Jordan, Avery FR NEW MEXICO STATE
11 Conde-Turpin, Esther SR WEST TEXAS A&M
12 van Dyk, Mariana SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
13 Richardson-Clay, Malorie FR UTEP
14 Glenn, Sterling SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
15 Wessely, Tayler SR TARLETON STATE
16 Ramirez, Serina JR TCU

Flight 2
1 Cadle, Kamryn JR NEW MEXICO STATE
2 Mitchell, Faith JR TEXAS TECH
3 Davis, McKenzie JR TEXAS TECH
4 Lane, Alesha SR NEW MEXICO STATE
5 Dates, Ryah SO NORTHWESTERN STATE
6 Zahradnickova, Eliska SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
7 George, Lucy SR TARLETON STATE
8 Johnson, Britannie JR PURDUE
9 Williams, Shakera SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
10 Hunt, Valerie FR TEXAS TECH
11 Meeks, Giavonna JR TEXAS
12 Lopez, Ines A. SR ARIZONA STATE
13 Weiser, Carlie JR TEXAS A&M
14 Bambolo, Haedyn JR ARIZONA
15 Havea, Tapenisa SR ARIZONA
16 Pierson, Amori SO TEXAS TECH

#36 Men's Shot Put Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 11:00 AM

Flight 1
1 Myers, Hassani FR ANGELO STATE
2 Campos-Mendoza, Luis SO ANGELO STATE
3 Hertwig-Odegaard, Jonathan FR TEXAS
4 King, Jeremiah FR ANGELO STATE
5 Brodecky, Brocc SO WEST TEXAS A&M
6 Valchar, Kobi JR ANGELO STATE
7 Hollinshead, Ethan SR WEST TEXAS A&M
8 Johnson, Joshua SO BAYLOR
9 Markus, Raits FR NEW MEXICO JC
10 Calder, Jaylon SO BARTON (KS) CC
11 Gates, Joel SO PURDUE
12 Ibrahim, Mahmoud FR WEST TEXAS A&M
13 Johnson, Abner SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
14 Ogbeiwi, Michael JR ARIZONA

Flight 2
1 Cappos, Sam SO ARIZONA STATE
2 Purser, Kyen UNATTACHED
3 Dudley, La'Darion JR NORTHWESTERN STATE
4 Hill, Mason JR TARLETON STATE
5 Shue, Ben FR TEXAS
6 Beery, Preston FR ARIZONA STATE
7 Hala'Ufia, Sam SR ARIZONA
8 Michelini, Tyler JR ARIZONA
9 Malaski, Seamus SO PURDUE
10 Dunn, Shaiquan SO TEXAS
11 Brown, Donroy SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
12 Bedward, Altwayne JR TEXAS A&M
13 Pinones, Michael JR TEXAS
14 Wilson, David (Trey) JR TEXAS TECH
15 Lloyd, Brandon SR ARIZONA STATE

#37 Women's Triple Jump Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 11:00 AM

Flight 1
1 Flaugher, Mackenzie ABILENE CHRISTIAN
2 Stephens, Gracie SO ANGELO STATE
3 Phillips, Jayana FR TARLETON STATE
4 Nixon, Kai SR TARLETON STATE
5 Edzards, Lotta FR SMU
6 Williams, Neriah FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
7 Henderson, Ta'Nae FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
8 Brown, Leah FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
9 Bray, Violette FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
10 Williams, Daj'Eauna JR TARLETON STATE
11 Forde, Hannah SO TCU
12 Johnson, Alexandria JR ARIZONA STATE
13 Guzman, Jastin FR NEW MEXICO JC
14 Bargaineer, Chrisshona FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
15 Frush, Kylie SR ANGELO STATE
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Flight 2
1 Linton, Machaeda JR TEXAS A&M
2 Adams, Aliyah SR ARIZONA STATE
3 Bruce, Deijanae FR ODESSA (TX)
4 Oshiokpu, Grace JR TEXAS TECH
5 Webb, Iyanna SO BAYLOR
6 Ouaba, Leticia FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
7 Le Goff, Jeanne SO TEXAS
8 Kvalvag, Hedda SR SMU
9 Ogunleye, Suzan SR TEXAS TECH
10 Washington, Tamiah JR TEXAS TECH
11 DeGroot, Sofia JR TARLETON STATE
12 Szlachta, Olga FR TEXAS TECH
13 Copeland, Isabella JR BAYLOR
14 Riddle, Celine SO BARTON (KS) CC
15 Tate, Myla SR ARIZONA STATE

#38 Men's Triple Jump Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 11:00 AM

Flight 1
1 Parker, Jaylen FR NEW MEXICO JC
2 Moy, Thombias SR ANGELO STATE
3 Sistruck, William SR BAYLOR
4 Patterson, Jaden SR ARIZONA STATE
5 Willis, Anthony SO WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS)
6 Dawkins, Julius SO WESTERN TEXAS
7 Jones, Briggs FR ANGELO STATE
8 Muzokomba, Pavashe FR NEW MEXICO JC
9 Williams, Devon FR BARTON (KS) CC
10 Cadeot, Bastien FR NEW MEXICO JC

Flight 2
1 Olukosi, Damilare SR TCU
2 Jenkins, Arthur FR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
3 Temple Jr., Justin FR TARLETON STATE
4 Butler, Marquis FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
5 Seremes, Jonathan JR TEXAS TECH
6 Shield, Jaydon SO TEXAS A&M
7 Yasiru, Malith FR ARIZONA STATE
8 Jessie, Jamitrius SO TCU
9 Penn, Chavez FR BARTON (KS) CC
10 Ramirez, Donovan SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
11 Thomas, Javar FR NEW MEXICO JC

#45 Women's Pole Vault B Section Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 12:00 PM
3.61, 3.76, 9.91, 4.06, 4.21

Flight 1
1 Ross, Grace FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
2 Wright, Baylor FR ANGELO STATE
3 De Jong, Kelly SO ARIZONA
4 Clark, Olivia JR ARIZONA
5 Lapuzova, Olga SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
6 Bedoya, Tatiana FR NEW MEXICO JC
7 McClelland, Mamie Grace SO TCU
8 Whitten, Kacie FR UNATTACHED
9 Paden, Kylyie SR ANGELO STATE
10 Dovenbarger, Sarah SO UTEP
11 McMahon, Ena JR ARIZONA
12 Riche, Ava SR TEXAS A&M
13 Warren, Aly Jo SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
14 Vajdos, Ella JR TEXAS A&M
15 Rauter, Magdalena FR TEXAS A&M

#46 Men's Pole Vault B Section Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 12:00 PM
4.58, 4.73, 4.88, 5.03, 5.18, 5.33

Flight 1
1 Klefstad, Ryley UNATTACHED
2 Signorelli, Nico UNATTACHED
3 Constantino, Diego SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
4 Wright, Jonathan SO ANGELO STATE
5 Brice, Dexter SO BAYLOR
6 Estrada, Nicholas FR ODESSA (TX)
7 Vlaun, Grant FR BAYLOR
8 Thomas, Jacob SR TARLETON STATE
9 Brannon, Parker JR BAYLOR
10 Bragg, Jackson UNATTACHED
11 McCloy, Michael SO TCU
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#33 Women's High Jump Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 2:00 PM
1.66, 1.71, 1.76, 1.81, 1.84, 1.87, 1.90 +0.3

Flight 1
1 Riedel, Skyla SO ABILENE CHRISTIAN
2 Couderc, Rachel FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
3 Wesseh, Kiara SO BAYLOR
4 Paden, Kylyie SR ANGELO STATE
5 Andritsch, Mara SO WEST TEXAS A&M
6 Guzman, Jastin FR NEW MEXICO JC
7 Cammon, Ciera FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
8 Poe, Natalie SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
9 Felder, Jubilee FR PURDUE
10 Peterson, Caroline FR TEXAS
11 Okon, Abril JR ANGELO STATE
12 Rolan, Vanessa SO TARLETON STATE
13 Brown, Leah FR NORTHWESTERN STATE
14 Dobson, Elise SR TCU
15 Brown, Jahmeka FR BARTON (KS) CC
16 Preston, Brentley FR SMU
17 Jarrett, Raven-Symone UNATTACHED
18 Ewa, Peace SO UTEP
19 Smith, Sydney JR BAYLOR
20 Ahetz-Etcheber, Iana FR TEXAS
21 Menegatti, Bradie FR TEXAS A&M
22 Eitel, Tabea SO TEXAS
23 Petrova, Tiana SO NEW MEXICO JC
24 Finke, Renee SR SMU
25 Conde-Turpin, Esther SR WEST TEXAS A&M
26 Chevallier, Milena SO TEXAS A&M
27 Cunningham, Grace SR ARIZONA STATE
28 Lowrey, Claire JR TEXAS TECH
29 Lavielle, Evelyn JR TEXAS TECH
30 Adeshina, Temitope JR TEXAS TECH

#34 Men's High Jump Finals

 Sat, Jan 17, 2:00 PM
1.95, 2.00, 2.05, 2.10, 2.15, 2.18, +0.3

Flight 1
1 Mennel, Logan SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
2 Blonskyi, Oleksandr JR UTEP
3 Stark, Houston SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX)
4 Knobloch, Yannik SO TCU
5 Fairley, Canaan SR ABILENE CHRISTIAN
6 Gorski, Brandon FR TEXAS
7 Nmesirionye, Emeka FR WEST TEXAS A&M
8 Ryba, Elliot SO PURDUE
9 Santos, Luiz FR NEW MEXICO JC
10 Andress, Colton FR TARLETON STATE
11 Williams, Davyon JR ANGELO STATE
12 McKenzie, Aaron FR NEW MEXICO JC
13 Gaines, Elijah FR ODESSA (TX)
14 Torres, Davi JR TARLETON STATE
15 Kelly, Randy SR NORTHWESTERN STATE
16 Freeman, Landon FR BAYLOR
17 Bassey, Etoro FR TEXAS A&M
18 Agbonkonkon, Osawese JR TEXAS
19 Gilkerson, Bode JR PURDUE
20 Penn, Chavez FR BARTON (KS) CC
21 Jennings, Bradford (BJ) SO TEXAS TECH
22 Erhire, Omamuyovwi UNATTACHED
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